HYMNS FOR PRESENTATIONS 10-24-2022

HYMN #

61
546

621
147
595
562
543

222

16
125
696

431
70

150
224
545
226
334
452

33

480
638
227
600
587

339
560

TITLE
10,000 Reasons
All Are Welcme
All Are Welcome - Large
All Things Bright and Beautiful
Amazing Grace
Ancient Words
Are Ye Able
Away In The Manger
Be Thou My Vision
Because He Lives
Bledded Assurance
Build My Life
Christ Has Risin! Shout Hosanna!
Christ Is Risen
Come as you are
Come Thou Fount of Every Blessing
Come Thou Long Expected Jesu
For The Meadows
From the Inside Out
Gather Us in Communion
Go My Children
God of The Sparrow
Happy Birthday
Happy Birthday - Ron
Hark the Herale Angels
He Arose
He Leadeth Me
He Lives
Here at Thy Table
Here | Am Lord
Holy and Anointed one
How Great thou Art
| Am The Man Thomas
| Love To Tell The Story
In a Bulb
In The Garden
Jesu, Jesu
Jesus Keep Me Near The Cross
Joy to the World
Joyfully Joyfully We Adore Thee
Just aslam
Leaning in Everlasting Arms
Lift Every Voice and Sing
Light of the World
Living Hope

ARTIST

Dan Sampson
MAX
MAX
GARRETT
GARRETT
MAX
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
MAX
GARRETT
MAX

Dan Sampson
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
Dan Sampson
RACHEL
GARRETT
RACHEL
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
RACHEL
GARRETT
RACHEL
RACHEL
GARRETT
MAX
GARRETT
MAX
GARRETT
GARRETT
RACHEL
Dan Sampson
GARRETT
MAX
GARRETT
RACHEL
GARRETT
RACHEL
MAX
MAX

MUSIC FOLDER
Dan Sampson/FINISHED MOVIES
MAX/FINISHED MOVIES
MAX/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
MAX/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
MAX/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
MAX/FINISHED MOVIES
Dan Sampson/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
Dan Sampson/FINISHED MOVIES
RACHEL/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
RACHEL/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
RACHEL/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
RACHEL/FINISHED MOVIES
RACHEL/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
MAX/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
MAX/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
RACHEL/FINISHED MOVIES
Dan Sampson/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
MAX/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
RACHEL/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
RACHEL/FINISHED MOVIES
MAX/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
MAX/FINISHED MOVIES




HYMNS FOR PRESENTATIONS 10-24-2022

HYMN #

641
641
230
148
683

144
548
548
128

477
145
340
249
190
494

556

162

TITLE
Love is Turning Over Tables
Manger is Stranger
Morning Breaking
Morning Breaking
Now The Green Blade Rises
O Come all ye Faithful
O For The World
O Holy Night
O Little Town of Bethleham
Old Rugged Cross
Old Rugged Cross
One Candle is Lit (4 Verses)
Open the Eyes, Still haven't Found
Pass It On
Silent Night
Softly and Tenderly
Spirit
Tell me Stories of Jesus
They Will Know We Are Christmas
This Easter Celebration
Trust and Obey
Waymaker
Were you There
What Child is This
You Never Let Go

ARTIST

Dan Sampson
MAX
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
RACHEL
GARRETT
MAX
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
RACHEL
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
MAX
MAX
GARRETT
Dan Sampson

MUSIC FOLDER
Dan Sampson/FINISHED MOVIES
MAX/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
RACHEL/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
MAX/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
RACHEL/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
MAX/FINISHED MOVIES
MAX/FINISHED MOVIES
GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
Dan Sampson/FINISHED MOVIES




