HYMNS FOR PRESENTATIONS 10-24-2022

<u>HYMN #</u>

ARTIST

<u>IYMN #</u>	<u>TITLE</u>	<u>ARTIST</u>	<u>MUSIC FOLDER</u>
	10,000 Reasons	Dan Sampson	Dan Sampson/FINISHED MOVIES
	All Are Welcme	MAX	MAX/FINISHED MOVIES
	All Are Welcome - Large	MAX	MAX/FINISHED MOVIES
61	All Things Bright and Beautiful	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
546	Amazing Grace	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
	Ancient Words	MAX	MAX/FINISHED MOVIES
621	Are Ye Able	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
147	Away In The Manger	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
595	Be Thou My Vision	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
562	Because He Lives	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
543	Bledded Assurance	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
	Build My Life	MAX	MAX/FINISHED MOVIES
222	Christ Has Risin! Shout Hosanna!	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
	Christ Is Risen	MAX	MAX/FINISHED MOVIES
	Come as you are	Dan Sampson	Dan Sampson/FINISHED MOVIES
16	Come Thou Fount of Every Blessing	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
125	Come Thou Long Expected Jesu	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
696	For The Meadows	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
	From the Inside Out	Dan Sampson	Dan Sampson/FINISHED MOVIES
	Gather Us in Communion	RACHEL	RACHEL/FINISHED MOVIES
431	Go My Children	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
70	God of The Sparrow	RACHEL	RACHEL/FINISHED MOVIES
-	Happy Birthday	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
-	Happy Birthday - Ron	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
150	Hark the Herale Angels	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
224	He Arose	RACHEL	RACHEL/FINISHED MOVIES
545	He Leadeth Me	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
226	He Lives	RACHEL	RACHEL/FINISHED MOVIES
334	Here at Thy Table	RACHEL	RACHEL/FINISHED MOVIES
452	Here I Am Lord	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
	Holy and Anointed one	MAX	MAX/FINISHED MOVIES
33	How Great thou Art	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
	I Am The Man Thomas	MAX	MAX/FINISHED MOVIES
480	I Love To Tell The Story	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
638	In a Bulb	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
227	In The Garden	RACHEL	RACHEL/FINISHED MOVIES
600	Jesu, Jesu	Dan Sampson	Dan Sampson/FINISHED MOVIES
587	Jesus Keep Me Near The Cross	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
	Joy to the World	MAX	MAX/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
2	Joyfully Joyfully We Adore Thee	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
339	Just as I am	RACHEL	RACHEL/FINISHED MOVIES
560	Leaning in Everlasting Arms	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
	Lift Every Voice and Sing	RACHEL	RACHEL/FINISHED MOVIES
	Light of the World	MAX	MAX/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
	Living Hope	MAX	MAX/FINISHED MOVIES

HYMNS FOR PRESENTATIONS 10-24-2022

<u> HYMN #</u>	<u>TITLE</u>	<u>ARTIST</u>	MUSIC FOLDER
	Love is Turning Over Tables	Dan Sampson	Dan Sampson/FINISHED MOVIES
	Manger is Stranger	MAX	MAX/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
641	Morning Breaking	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
641	Morning Breaking	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
230	Now The Green Blade Rises	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
148	O Come all ye Faithful	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
683	O For The World	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
	O Holy Night	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
144	O Little Town of Bethleham	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
548	Old Rugged Cross	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
548	Old Rugged Cross	RACHEL	RACHEL/FINISHED MOVIES
128	One Candle is Lit (4 Verses)	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
	Open the Eyes, Still haven't Found	MAX	MAX/FINISHED MOVIES
477	Pass It On	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
145	Silent Night	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
340	Softly and Tenderly	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
249	Spirit	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
190	Tell me Stories of Jesus	RACHEL	RACHEL/FINISHED MOVIES
494	They Will Know We Are Christmas	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
-	This Easter Celebration	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
556	Trust and Obey	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES
	Waymaker	MAX	MAX/FINISHED MOVIES
	Were you There	MAX	MAX/FINISHED MOVIES
162	What Child is This	GARRETT	GARRETT/FINISHED MOVIES/CHRISTMAS
	You Never Let Go	Dan Sampson	Dan Sampson/FINISHED MOVIES